
All meetings will be held via Zoom & in-person.  ALL MEETINGS WILL BE HELD AT COMMUNITY SERVICES - 810 Datura Street, West Palm Beach, FL 33401 or Mayme Frederick Building 1440 Martin Luther 
King Blvd Riviera. For more details visit: http://discover.pbcgov.org/carecouncil/Lists/Ryan%20White%20Calendar/calendar.aspxFOR UPDATES VISIT: www.carecouncil.org    

*ALL MEETINGS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE* 

October 2025  Palm Beach County HIV CARE Council 

Sun Mon Tues 
 

Wed Thurs Fri Sat 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                                  
 

                                                 
 

                                        1                                                          2 
  

 

                                                     3 
 

                     4  
     

                                            5    
  
 
 
 
 
                            

                                              6 
 

                                      7 
 
 

                                    8                                                                          9 
Planning Meeting 

New Member Orientation 
10 a.m. – 1 p.m. 
810 Datura St  

Basement Conference Room 
West Palm Beach, FL 33401 

                                             10   
 

                       11 

                                          12                              
 

 
 
 
 
 

                                  13 
 County Offices 

Closed  
Columbus Day 

 

                                         14                                          15 16. 
Community Engagement 

Meeting 
12 p.m. – 1:30 P.m.  

ByLaws Adhoc 
2p.m. – 4 p.m.  

810 Datura St Floor “B” 
Basement Conference Room 
West Palm Beach, FL 33401 

                                                        17                        
 

18 

19 
 

 

 

 

 

 

20 21 22                                                23 
QMEC Meeting 
2:00pm-4:00pm 

810 Datura St Floor “B” 
Basement Conference 

Room West Palm Beach, 
FL 33401 

 

                                                         24                       25 
 

                                     26             
 
 
 
 
 

                                         27 
CARE Council 
2:00pm-4:00pm 

Joint Public Meeting held in 
two locations 

Belle Glade Library 
725 NW 4th St, Belle Glade, 

FL 33430/ 
Mayme Frederick Building 
- 1440 MLK Blvd. Riviera 

Beach, FL 33404 

                               28 
 

                                       29                                                           30 
 

31 
 

 

http://discover.pbcgov.org/carecouncil/Lists/Ryan%20White%20Calendar/calendar.aspx
http://www.carecouncil.org/

