October 2025



Palm Beach County HIV CARE Council

Sun	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat
			1	2	3	4
5		7	8	Planning Meeting New Member Orientation 10 a.m. – 1 p.m. 810 Datura St Basement Conference Room West Palm Beach, FL 33401	10	11
12	County Offices Closed Columbus Day	14	15	Community Engagement Meeting 12 p.m. – 1:30 P.m. ByLaws Adhoc 2p.m. – 4 p.m. 810 Datura St Floor "B" Basement Conference Room West Palm Beach, FL 33401	17	18
19	20	21	22	QMEC Meeting 2:00pm-4:00pm 810 Datura St Floor "B" Basement Conference Room West Palm Beach, FL 33401	24	25
26	27 CARE Council 2:00pm-4:00pm Joint Public Meeting held in two locations Belle Glade Library 725 NW 4th St, Belle Glade, FL 33430/ Mayme Frederick Building - 1440 MLK Blvd. Riviera Beach, FL 33404	28	29	30	31	

All meetings will be held via Zoom & in-person. ALL MEETINGS WILL BE HELD AT COMMUNITY SERVICES - 810 Datura Street, West Palm Beach, FL 33401 or Mayme Frederick Building 1440 Martin Luther King Blvd Riviera. For more details visit: http://discover.pbcgov.org/carecouncil/Lists/Ryan%20White%20Calendar/calendar.aspxFOR UPDATES VISIT: http://discover.pbcgov.org/carecouncil/Lists/Ryan%20White%20Calendar/calendar.aspxFOR UPDATES VISIT: https://discover.pbcgov.org/carecouncil/Lists/Ryan%20White%20Calendar/calendar.aspxFOR UPDATES VISIT: https://discover.pbcgov.org/carecouncil/Lists/Ryan%20White%20Calendar/calendar.aspx FOR UPDATES VISIT: https://discover.pbcgov.org/carecouncil/Lists/Ryan%20White%20Calendar/calendar.aspx FOR UPDATES VISIT: <a href="https://discover.pbcgov.org/carecouncil/Lists/Ryan%20White%20Calendar/calenda

ALL MEETINGS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE